
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 
Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04791393 

Name of Company 

York ABC Limited 

| 
John Twizell 
Geoffrey Martin & Co 
St Andrew House 
119-121 The Headrow 
Leeds 
LS1 5JW 

The liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company 
affairs as at 10 November 2010 

Signed Date 10 November 2010 

Geoffrey Martin & bi 
St Andrew House For Official Use 
119-121 The Headrow Liquidation Section | Post Room 

Leeds 
LS1 5JW 

> 
5 

S *AGBTDP2Y* 
A07 13/11/2010 173 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



FOR INTERNAL PURPOSES ONLY Form 4.19 

York ABC Limited (formerly Minster Hotel Limited) 

Calculation Disapplied Net property less than £10,000 - Office holder decision - s176A(3) 

10 November 2010 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

York ABC Limited (formerly Minster Hotel Limited) 

on the 10 November 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Conn MASH 

Signed CAM 

to Dated fo, 1\ 



York ABC Limited (formerly Minster Hotel Limited) 
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 November 2010 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Van - Fiat Doblo 1,299 00 960 00 

Cash at Bank 47 00 47 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,007 00 

AO. 4o Signature Date 



York ABC Limited (formerly Minster Hotel Limited) 
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 November 2010 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,007 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,007 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
NIL 

1,007 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,007 00 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Mr & Mrs Marsh Subrogated HSBC Bank pic 57,345 19 

57,345 19 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (56,338 19) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors §0,163 63 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 40,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 20,000 00 

110,163 63 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (110,163 63) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) §6,338 19 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (166,501 82) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 2 00 

200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (166,503 82) 

Signature ow Date IOWA 



jo sjlejaq 
SUOHeoIUNWUODa|2) 
‘ JUsWHedsq 
‘YBnouqBulueg-Aq-uojdiys 
York ABC Limited (formerly Minster Hotel Limited) 

Notes to the Statement of Affairs 

1 The book value for the motor vehicle has been derived from the Company’s draft 

unaudited financial statements for the year ended 31 March 2009 

2 Asset valuation agents, Eddisons, have professionally valued the Company’s motor 
vehicle The value disclosed in the directors’ Statement of Affairs represents a market 

value (ex-situ) valuation 

3 The Statement of Affairs takes no account of the costs and expenses of the 
Liquidation or realisation of assets 

4 No account has been taken of any sums which may be set aside under the provisions 
of Section 176(2)(A) of the Insolvency Act 1986 (“the Act”) (referred to as the 
Prescnbed Part) as the net property Is less than the prescribed minmum of £10,000 
and the costs of making a distribution would be disproportionate to the benefits 



York ABC Limited (formerly Minster Hotel Limited) ("the Company") (In Liquidation) 

Estimated Deficiency Account 

For the period 1 April 2009 to 10 November 2010 

£ £ 

Balance of profit and loss reserves as at 31 March 2009 333,721 

Items written off in preparation of Statement of Affairs 
Van - Fiat Doblo (339) 

339 

333,382 

Extraordinary items 

333,382 

Estimated trading loss - including finance charges for the period from 

1 April 2009 to 10 November 2010 (499,886) 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS SHAREHOLDERS AS PER 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 10 NOVEMBER 2010 (166,504) 


